
Campionato Nazionale a Squadre ‐ Categoria Ragazzi

08/05/2011 ‐ PRIMA PARTE

200 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐15042 TOMEI FEDERICO 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'00.39
2) LIG‐12050 GHETTINI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'01.74
3) LIG‐13677 DIVANO ANDREA 1996 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'05.63
4) LIG‐13668 MIELE CLAUDIO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'06.18
5) LIG‐13417 CIMA FEDERICO 1996 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'07.32
6) LIG‐13152 MULTARI LORENZO 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'08.29

100 Dorso Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐12720 PICCARDO ROBERTO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'00.52
2) LIG‐12596 POLITANO DANIELE 1995 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'02.36
3) LIG‐13883 BURIASSI OMAR 1996 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'04.73
4) LIG‐12053 BOTTINO MATTEO 1996 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'06.38
5) LIG‐13711 MALERBA FRANCESCO 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'08.22
6) LIG‐14458 PODESTA' ALESSIO 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'08.25

100 Rana Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐13964 D'ALESSIO DANIELE 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'07.60
2) LIG‐11999 GUERRA LUCA 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'08.38
3) LIG‐12753 BIANCHINO SAMUELE 1995 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'11.72
4) LIG‐13125 BALDASSARRE FABIO 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'14.02
5) LIG‐13589 TORTURU LORENZO 1996 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'15.07
6) LIG‐10110 BADARACCO MATTIA 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'19.15

50 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐15042 TOMEI FEDERICO 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 00'25.09
2) LIG‐10127 LAINATI DANIEL 1995 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'25.46
3) LIG‐12741 ABBATE VALERIO 1995 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'26.11
4) LIG‐12913 MONTUORI LORENZO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'26.51
5) LIG‐13709 COVIZZI LUCA 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 00'27.59
6) LIG‐14370 DELFINO MARCO 1997 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 00'27.69

200 Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14452 ALBESIANO LUCA 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'11.76
2) LIG‐12582 PASSANO GIANLUCA 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'14.20
3) LIG‐14362 BONINI MARCO 1997 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'22.77
4) LIG‐12913 MONTUORI LORENZO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'26.68
5) LIG‐10136 PAPIRI LUCA 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'40.26
‐) LIG‐12052 CAMPANELLA FABRIZIO 1996 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto  Non partito



400 Misti Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐12050 GHETTINI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'47.43
2) LIG‐13743 BELLOTTO NICOLO' 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'47.49
3) LIG‐11999 GUERRA LUCA 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'59.38
4) LIG‐14400 PARMEGGIANI GIANLUCA 1997 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 05'00.60
5) LIG‐13152 MULTARI LORENZO 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 05'08.14
6) LIG‐13675 MESTURINI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'28.10

4X100 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐176  Rari Nantes Spezia LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'46.60
     1‐ 2‐BURIASSI OM3‐TOMEI FEDERICO  2'48.07 4‐CELSI ANDREA  3'46.60
2) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'50.70
     1‐ 2‐VANGI ANDR3‐CAMPANELLA FABRIZIO  2'5 4‐GHETTINI FRANCESCO  3'50.70
3) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'51.49
     1‐A2‐DIVANO AND3‐BIANCHINO SAMUELE  2'55.4‐ABBATE VALERIO  3'51.49
4) LIG‐16181  Crocera Stadium LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 03'59.88
     1‐ 2‐BONINI MAR3‐DELFINO MARCO  2'58.31 4‐RAVERA ALESSANDRO  3'59.88
5) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'18.20
     1‐ 2‐MALERBA FR3‐PAPIRI LUCA  3'15.18 4‐MULTARI LORENZO  4'18.20
‐) LIG‐163  Nuotatori Rivarolesi LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi  Squalif.
     1‐ 2‐CARLEVARO 3‐MAVISINI DAVIDE  3'26.61 4‐MALCHIODI MATTEO  4'32.44

08/05/2011 ‐ SECONDA PARTE

100 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐15042 TOMEI FEDERICO 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 00'53.96
2) LIG‐10127 LAINATI DANIEL 1995 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'56.40
3) LIG‐13668 MIELE CLAUDIO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'56.52
4) LIG‐12741 ABBATE VALERIO 1995 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'57.30
5) LIG‐13709 COVIZZI LUCA 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'01.59
6) LIG‐14417 RAVERA ALESSANDRO 1997 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'02.07

200 Dorso Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐12720 PICCARDO ROBERTO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'12.05
2) LIG‐12596 POLITANO DANIELE 1995 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'15.98
3) LIG‐13128 GAETA FILIPPO 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'21.64
4) LIG‐13711 MALERBA FRANCESCO 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'23.94
5) LIG‐16553 GUERCIO MATTEO 1996 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'25.37
6) LIG‐14458 PODESTA' ALESSIO 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'29.63

200 Rana Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐13964 D'ALESSIO DANIELE 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'28.25
2) LIG‐11999 GUERRA LUCA 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'29.51
3) LIG‐12753 BIANCHINO SAMUELE 1995 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'36.52



4) LIG‐13125 BALDASSARRE FABIO 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'42.47
5) LIG‐13589 TORTURU LORENZO 1996 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'50.31
6) LIG‐10110 BADARACCO MATTIA 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'54.68

100 Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐12582 PASSANO GIANLUCA 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'00.26
2) LIG‐12913 MONTUORI LORENZO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'01.93
3) LIG‐12667 BARONE FRANCESCO 1995 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 01'02.47
4) LIG‐12052 CAMPANELLA FABRIZIO 1996 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'05.21
5) LIG‐13675 MESTURINI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'13.16
6) LIG‐10136 PAPIRI LUCA 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'15.51

200 Misti Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐10127 LAINATI DANIEL 1995 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'15.84
2) LIG‐12720 PICCARDO ROBERTO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'15.86
3) LIG‐13743 BELLOTTO NICOLO' 1995 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'17.45
4) LIG‐14452 ALBESIANO LUCA 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'19.57
5) LIG‐12667 BARONE FRANCESCO 1995 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 02'31.91
6) LIG‐10110 BADARACCO MATTIA 1996 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'34.71

400 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐13883 BURIASSI OMAR 1996 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'12.26
2) LIG‐12050 GHETTINI FRANCESCO 1996 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'13.86
3) LIG‐13417 CIMA FEDERICO 1996 LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 04'25.78
4) LIG‐13677 DIVANO ANDREA 1996 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'26.01
5) LIG‐13152 MULTARI LORENZO 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'31.13
6) LIG‐13668 MIELE CLAUDIO 1995 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'35.16

4X100 Misti Maschi Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐176  Rari Nantes Spezia LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'07.17
     1‐ 2‐D'ALESSIO D 3‐PASSANO GIANLUCA  3'14.04‐TOMEI FEDERICO  4'07.17
2) LIG‐163  Nuotatori Rivarolesi LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'07.21
     1‐ 2‐GUERRA LUC3‐MONTUORI LORENZO  3'11. 4‐MIELE CLAUDIO  4'07.21
3) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'15.13
     1‐A2‐BIANCHINO  3‐ALBESIANO LUCA  3'16.08 4‐DIVANO ANDREA  4'15.13
4) LIG‐16181  Crocera Stadium LIG‐1618 Crocera Stadium 04'22.50
     1‐ 2‐TORTURU LO3‐BARONE FRANCESCO  3'22.84‐CIMA FEDERICO  4'22.50
5) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'28.86
     1‐ 2‐BALDASSARR3‐CAMPANELLA FABRIZIO  3'2 4‐VANGI ANDREA  4'28.86
6) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'40.24
     1‐ 2‐BADARACCO3‐MULTARI LORENZO  3'38.594‐COVIZZI LUCA  4'40.24


